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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: O2 cell bags

1 message

NICOLINI, Paul (HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST)
<paul.nicolini@nhs.net>

Fri, Aug 12, 2022 at 3:31
PM

To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "PEARSE, Grant (HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST)" <grant.pearse@nhs.net>

Hi Zoey, Sophie,

 

Could you send me some of the recycling bags for the oxygen cells please.

Address is below my signature on this email.

 

Thank you

 

Paul

 

Paul Nicolini

Senior Technician

Clinical Engineering Department

The Tulley Building

Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Hull Royal Infirmary

Anlaby Road

Kingston upon Hull

HU3 2JZ

 

( : 01482 608973/608965

*:
paul.nicolini@nhs.net

*Team email address:
hyp-tr.ce.hullroyalinfirmary@nhs.net

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: 23 May 2022 14:05

To: NICOLINI, Paul (HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST) <paul.nicolini@nhs.net>

Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: O2 cell bags
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  This message originated from outside of NHSmail. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the
sender and know the content is safe.

 

Good afternoon Paul, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

Are we sending the depleted sensor bags to the address in your signature? 

 

Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Hull Royal Infirmary

Clinical Engineering Department

The Tulley Building

Anlaby Road

Kingston upon Hull

HU3 2JZ


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------



From: NICOLINI, Paul (HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST) <paul.nicolini@nhs.net>

Date: Mon, 23 May 2022 at 13:59

Subject: O2 cell bags

To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

 

Hi Sophie,

 

Are you able to send me some more of the little bags so we can send you some O2 cells for recycling/disposal
please.

 

Thank you

 

Paul Nicolini

Senior Technician

Clinical Engineering Department

The Tulley Building

Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Hull Royal Infirmary

Anlaby Road

Kingston upon Hull

HU3 2JZ

 

( : 01482 608973

*:
paul.nicolini@nhs.net

 

 

From: NICOLINI,
Paul (HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST) 

Sent: 12 November 2021 12:13

To: 'sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk' <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: RE: O2 cells
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Hi Sophie,

 

Great, can you send the bags to me in the Clinical Engineering Department at the address below my signature
on this email please.

Thank you

 

Paul

 

Paul Nicolini

Senior Technician

Clinical Engineering Department

The Tulley Building

Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Hull Royal Infirmary

Anlaby Road

Kingston upon Hull

HU3 2JZ

 

Tel:
01482 608973

email:  paul.nicolini@nhs.net

www.hey.nhs.uk 

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sophie Lines

Sent: 12 November 2021 11:58

To: NICOLINI, Paul (HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST) <paul.nicolini@nhs.net>

Subject: Re: O2 cells

 

Dear Paul, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

Yes we still offer a sensor disposal service - what would be the best address to send the disposal packs to please?

Kind regards



Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

mailto:paul.nicolini@nhs.net
http://www.hey.nhs.uk/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:paul.nicolini@nhs.net


12/08/2022, 15:53 Gmail - RE: O2 cell bags

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1733621970625712262%7Cmsg-f%3A174096613… 5/7

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd



Company registered in England, No. 01291765.



E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.



If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Nov 12, 2021 at 8:53 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: NICOLINI, Paul (HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST) <paul.nicolini@nhs.net>

Date: Fri, 12 Nov 2021 at 08:50

Subject: O2 cells

To: enquiries@viamed.co.uk <enquiries@viamed.co.uk>,
sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

Morning Viamed,

 

Do you still send out the bags so we can recycle the O2 cells please?

Thank you

 

Paul

 

Paul Nicolini

Senior Technician

Clinical Engineering Department

The Tulley Building

Hull University Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Hull Royal Infirmary

Anlaby Road

Kingston upon Hull

HU3 2JZ
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  This message originated from outside of NHSmail. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise
the sender and know the content is safe.

Tel:
01482 608973

email:  paul.nicolini@nhs.net

www.hey.nhs.uk 

 





************************************************************
************************** ******************************



This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient please:

i) inform the sender that you have received the message in error before deleting
it; and


ii) do not disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any
action in relation to its content (to do so is strictly prohibited and may be
unlawful).


Thank you for your co-operation.



NHSmail is the secure email, collaboration and directory service available for
all NHS staff in England. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and
other sensitive information with NHSmail and other accredited email services.



For more information and to find out how you can switch visit Joining NHSmail –
NHSmail Support

 

 





************************************************************
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This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient please:

i) inform the sender that you have received the message in error before deleting
it; and


ii) do not disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any
action in relation to its content (to do so is strictly prohibited and may be
unlawful).


Thank you for your co-operation.



NHSmail is the secure email, collaboration and directory service available for all
NHS staff in England. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and other
sensitive information with NHSmail and other accredited email services.



For more information and to find out how you can switch visit Joining NHSmail –
NHSmail Support

**************************************************************************************
******************************


This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient please:

i) inform the sender that you have received the message in error before deleting it;
and


ii) do not disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any action
in relation to its content (to do so is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful).
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Thank you for your co-operation.


NHSmail is the secure email, collaboration and directory service available for all NHS
staff in England. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and other sensitive
information with NHSmail and other accredited email services.


For more information and to find out how you can switch visit Joining NHSmail – NHSmail
Support


https://support.nhs.net/article-categories/joining-nhsmail/

